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Nome
MUDINHO
ROBOCOP
MOZAICO
SPEED
BICHO PAPAO
ZANGADO
ESQUILO
ALUCINADO
LEPO LEPO
SAI DE BAIXO
CHICOTE
PLIM PLIM
SOCIO
MEU REI

CELEBRIDADE

Anilha
184023
102171
8487
066775
016394
102650
244308
090006
014003
016005
088-16/17
224349
068646
017376
231688

Dono
DINEI
MARCOS FOCHI
BILU
RUI
MARKAO
TIM
JOSE BRAZ
CAIQUE
SERGIO PLACAS
GLAUCIA / ARTHUR
LUCIANO
LUCAS SARTE
VANDERCI
ANDERSON
MARCOS FIOCHI

Cidade

ACPSJN - MG
10/15 min Pontos
0/139 20
0/133 19
0/126 18
0/115 17
0/112 16
0/105 15
0/98 14
0/95 13
0/85 12
0/62 11
0/58 10
0/56 9
0/56 8
0/53 7
0/51 6
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